
Hillsboro School District Department of Public Safety
4901 SE Witch Hazel Road Hillsboro, Oregon 97123 | Phone: (503) 844-1325

Campus Security & Patrol Monitors Contact Information 2023/24 SY

SCHOOL & DESK NUMBER NAME EMAIL SCHOOL NUMBER

EVERGREEN MS Carlos Arroyo arroyoc@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1400

BROWN MS Patty Applegate applegp@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1070

POYNTER MS Nic Voshall voshallt@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1580

SOUTH MEADOWS MS Peter Perez perezp@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1220

CENTURY HS Jeffrey (JD) Scott scottj@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1800

Gorge Juarez juarezg@hsd.k12.or.us

Vanesa Lopez Reteguin lopezrev@hsd.k12.or.us

GLENCOE HS Daniel Staul StaulD@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1900

Bernardino Andrade Garcia andradeb@hsd.k12.or.us

Amber Doty dotya@hds.k12.or.us

HILLSBORO HS Amanda Woodward woodwara@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1980

Jerrad A. Perez perezj@hsd.k12.or.us

Alia Blalock blalocka@hsd.k12.or.us

LIBERTY HS Christopher Oertell oertellc@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1250

Stephanie Folkard folkarst@hsd.k12.or.us

SECURITY PATROL
MONITORS

T.J Ferrill ferrillt@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1325

Joey Cutler cutlerj@hsd.k12.or.us

PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF Lisa Erickson ericksli@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1325

SAFETY & EMERGENCY
PREPAREDNESS MANAGER

Michelle Brady bradym@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1342

PUBLIC SAFETY
SYSTEMS SPECIALIST

Fred Kuest kuestf@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1320

DEPT. ADMIN
SUPPORT

Maribel Morales Mendoza moralesm@hsd.k12.or.us (503) 844-1340
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